
Linie 285 Baden-Baden - Baden-Airpark
Montag - Freitag

Baden-Baden Bahnhof ab 6:17 7:15 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:50 22:50
Baden-Baden Hochhaus 6:20 7:18 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:14 19:14 20:16 - -
Baden-Baden Königsberger Straße 6:21 7:19 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:53 22:53
Kartung Am Markbach 6:24 7:22 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 - -
Kartung Kreuzstraße 6:25 7:23 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 - -
Kartung Schule 6:26 7:24 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 - -
Kartung Tiefenauer Straße 6:27 7:25 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 - -
Kartung Entenhof 6:29 7:27 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 - -
Hügelsheim Schwarzwaldstraße - - 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29 - -
Hügelsheim Grüner Baum - - 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 22:03 23:03
Hügelsheim Bruchweg - - 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 - -
Hochfeld Ahornbrunnen 6:34 7:32 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33 - -
Hardtwald Schule 6:35 7:33 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 - -
Baden-Airpark Verwaltung 6:37 7:35 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 - -
Baden-Airpark Eisstadion 6:38 7:36 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 22:06 23:06
Baden-Airpark Terminal an 6:40 7:38 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 22:08 23:08

Linie 285 Baden-Airpark - Baden-Baden
Montag - Freitag

Baden-Airpark Terminal ab  6:40  7:40  8:43  9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:48 16:48 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:39 22:15 23:20
Baden-Airpark Eisstadion  6:42  7:42  8:45  9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:50 16:50 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:41 22:17 23:22
Baden-Airpark Verwaltung  6:43  7:43  8:46  9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:51 16:51 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:42 - -
Hardtwald Victoriastraße  6:44  7:44  8:47  9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:52 16:52 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:43 - -
Hochfeld Ahornbrunnen  6:46  7:46  8:49  9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:54 16:54 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:45 - -
Hügelsheim Bruchweg  6:48  7:48  8:51  9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 - - 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:47 - -
Hügelsheim Grüner Baum  6:50  7:50  8:53  9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 - - 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:49 22:20 23:25
Hügelsheim Schwarzwaldstraße  6:52  7:52  8:55  9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 - - 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:51 - -
Kartung Entenhof  6:56  7:56  8:59  9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:55 - -
Kartung Tiefenauer Straße  6:58  7:58  9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 20:57 - -
Kartung Schule  6:59  7:59  9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 20:58 - -
Kartung Kreuzstraße  7:00  8:00  9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 20:59 - -
Kartung Am Markbach  7:01  8:01  9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:00 - -
Baden-Baden Königsberger Straße  7:05  8:05  9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:04 22:30 23:35
Baden-Baden Hochhaus  7:06  8:06  9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:05 - -
Baden-Baden Bahnhof an  7:08  8:08  9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:07 22:35 23:40

Stand: 06.12.2021



Linie 285 Baden-Baden - Baden-Airpark
Samstag

Baden-Baden Bahnhof ab  8:35  9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 22:50
Baden-Baden Königsberger Straße  8:38  9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 22:53
Hügelsheim Grüner Baum  8:48  9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 23:03
Baden-Airpark Eisstadion  8:51  9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 23:06
Baden-Airpark Terminal an  8:53  9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 23:08

Linie 285 Baden-Airpark - Baden-Baden
Samstag

Baden-Airpark Terminal ab  9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 23:20
Baden-Airpark Eisstadion  9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 23:22
Hügelsheim Grüner Baum  9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 23:25
Baden-Baden Königsberger Straße  9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 23:35
Baden-Baden Bahnhof an  9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 23:40

Linie 285 Baden-Baden - Baden-Airpark
Sonntag und Feiertag

Baden-Baden Bahnhof ab  9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 21:50 22:50
Baden-Baden Königsberger Straße  9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 21:53 22:53
Hügelsheim Grüner Baum  9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 22:03 23:03
Baden-Airpark Eisstadion  9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 22:06 23:06
Baden-Airpark Terminal an  9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 22:08 23:08

Linie 285 Baden-Airpark - Baden-Baden
Sonntag und Feiertag

Baden-Airpark Terminal ab 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 22:15 23:20
Baden-Airpark Eisstadion 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 22:17 23:22
Hügelsheim Grüner Baum 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 22:20 23:25
Baden-Baden Königsberger Straße 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 22:30 23:35
Baden-Baden Bahnhof an 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 22:35 23:40

Stand: 06.12.2021


